
Arrive Team Non-Emergency Contacts  3/13/2024

Project Title First Name Last Name Email Address Mobile Phone

Safety Administration Jennifer Johnson jjohnson@arrivesdaa.com 714.293.4858 

Superintendent, New Terminal 1 Patrick Fonseca pfonseca@arrivesdaa.com 619-458-5812

Superintendent, Site Logistics Rob Harrison rharrison@arrivesdaa.com 760-594-4116

Superintendent Wes Jackson wjackson@arrivesdaa.com 216-338-4273

Superintendent, Interiors Lead Bobby Kalar bkalar@arrivesdaa.com 760-410-9714

Superintendent, Interiors Joe Armbruster jarmbruster@arrivesdaa.com 412-861-0233

JV Concessions Coordinator Ingrid Hoch ihoch@arrivesdaa.com 858-357-3318

Project Engineer, Concessions Hayden Owens  howens@arrivesda.com 619-772-4848

Project Manager, Interiors Katherine Mora kmora@arrivesdaa.com 619-348-1791

Project Manager, MEPF Alfred Ukwuozor aukwuozor@arrivesdaa.com 213-273-3810


